Audi TT 3.2 V6 Quattro 2dr | Jan 2005
2005 AUDI TT 3. 2 V6 QUATTRO

————

UKZ 85639

2005 Audi TT 3.2 V6 Quattro for sale. Good clean condition
inside and out, well looked after. Potential buyers can view car
on the car lift.

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 50/50 split folding rear seat,
ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution, Aerodynamic
bodystyling, Aluminium elements on instrument
panel/fascia/doors, Aluminium gear knob, Anti-theft with interior
ultrasonic protection, Colour keyed bumpers, Colour keyed door
mirrors/handles, Colour keyed rear spoiler, Driver's information
system, Driver and passenger airbags, Dust/pollen filters, EDL
traction control, Elec heated + adjust door mirrors, Electric front
windows, Electric headlight adjustment, Electric heated
windscreen washer jets, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP,
First aid kit, Front adjustable head restraints, Front passenger
airbag isolation, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front side
airbags(head+thorax), Front sports seats, Headlight washers +
water filling control, Heated front seats, Heat insulating tinted
glass, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height
adjustable front seats, Integral front foglights, Integral rear
foglights, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather sports steering
wheel, Outside temperature gauge, PAS, Polished aluminium sill
trims, Reading lights, Remote control central locking+folding
key, Removable luggage cover, Service interval indicator, Side
impact protection, Sports suspension system, Titanium headlight
surround, Transponder immobiliser, Twin exhaust pipes, Tyre
mobility system, Visible vehicle identification number, Warning
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Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07786535175

£5,700

103790
Petrol
Manual

Red

3189

254

K (£415 p/a)
Coupe

38A
Ukz8569

4041mm
1764mm
1345mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 220L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1875KG
385KG

19MPG

34.9MPG

26.6MPG

62L
6 SPEED
155MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 6.5s

Engine Power BHP:

246.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



triangle, Xenon headlights includes auto range adjust
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