Audi TT 3.2 V6 Quattro 2dr | Jan 2005 2005 AUDI TT 3. 2 V6 QUATTRO

£5,700





2005 Audi TT 3.2 V6 Quattro for sale. Good clean condition inside and out, well looked after. Potential buyers can view car on the car lift.

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution, Aerodynamic bodystyling, Aluminium elements on instrument panel/fascia/doors, Aluminium gear knob, Anti-theft with interior ultrasonic protection, Colour keyed bumpers, Colour keyed door mirrors/handles, Colour keyed rear spoiler, Driver's information system, Driver and passenger airbags, Dust/pollen filters, EDL traction control, Elec heated + adjust door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric headlight adjustment, Electric heated windscreen washer jets, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP, First aid kit, Front adjustable head restraints, Front passenger airbag isolation, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front side airbags(head+thorax), Front sports seats, Headlight washers + water filling control, Heated front seats, Heat insulating tinted glass, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seats, Integral front foglights, Integral rear foglights, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather sports steering wheel, Outside temperature gauge, PAS, Polished aluminium sill trims, Reading lights, Remote control central locking+folding key, Removable luggage cover, Service interval indicator, Side impact protection, Sports suspension system, Titanium headlight surround, Transponder immobiliser, Twin exhaust pipes, Tyre mobility system, Visible vehicle identification number, Warning

Miles:	103790
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	3189
CO2 Emission:	254
Tax Band:	K (£415 p/a)
Body Style:	Coupe
Insurance group:	38A
Reg:	Ukz8569

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4041mm
Width:	1764mm
Height:	1345mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	220L
Gross Weight:	1875KG
Max. Loading Weight:	385KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	19MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	34.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	26.6MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	62L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	155MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6.5s
Engine Power BHP:	246.7BHP

triangle, Xenon headlights includes auto range adjust

